Attachment B
MEMBERSHIP CHART for the WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD RE-CERTIFICATION 2014-2015
(Use additional sheets as necessary)

Workforce Development Area Name: Fox Valley WDB — Date 02/25/14

Contact Person Name and Title: Beth Reinke, Program Staff Support Manager Membership #

Job Service Director

1802 Appleton Rd.

Menasha WI 54952
920-968-6308
deb.cronmiller@dwd.wisconsin.
gov

DWD appointed

Check List the Required
5 if Category for the Organization
Business and/or erson Non-Business :
Member Name & Title Organization Name, forlstfhe Category (e.g., Ul non:;nqa&ﬁ(ié)ye(\évhere Termoitarts Terrgri]znds Sex Minority NAICS Code for
(number each entry) Address, Phone Number, | g i TANF, Labor) Business Sector, M/DDIYY) | (mipDryyy | MF) | (YIN) ) Business Members *
and Email Address ss Ed .
ucation, Labor)
Categor
y
1. Bartz, Jonathan Martenson & Eisele Inc X Fox Cities Chamber of 02-26-13 06-01-15 M 541310
President 1377 Midway Road Commerce
Menasha W1 54952
920-731-0381
jonb@martenson-eisele.com
2. Behringer, Debra Waushara County Courthouse Public Sector, Other N/A 02-21-13 06-01-15 F 922110
Admin. Personnel Coord. 209 Saint Marie Street,
Wautoma W1 54982
920-787-0431
deb.courthouse@co.waushara.
wi.us
3.Beregszazi, Tony ADVOCAP CBO / CSBG N/A 6-21-12 6-30-14 M 813319
Deputy Director 19 W First St.
Fond du Lac WI 54936
920-922-7760
tonyb@advocap.org
4. Cronmiller, Debra Fox Cities WDC Job Svc / TAA/ VET | N/A 05-02-12 appointed F 923130




5. Dissing, LeRoy
Director

Green Lake Co. Dept of Health
& Human Services

P O Box 588

Green Lake 54941
920-294-4070
Idissing@co.green-lake.wi.us

TANF/FS

N/A

03-07-12

06-01-15

923130

6. Eden, Jim
VP Academic Affairs

MPTC

235 N National Ave.
Fond du Lac WI 54935
920-924-3317
jeden@morainepark.edu

Education / Adult

Basic Ed.,/Fam. Lit.

Sheila Ruhland,
President MPTC

06-21-12

06-30-15

611210

7. Geigle, Dr. , Robert
Director, Pupil Services

Oshkosh Area School District
215 S Eagle Street

Oshkosh W1 54902
920-424-0113
robert.geigle@oshkosh.k12.wi.
us

Education

Stan Mack,
Superintendent Oshkosh
Public Schools

12-20-11

06-30-15

611110

8. Grant, Brad
President and CEO

Calumet County Bank

P O Box 39

Brillion W1 54110
920-756-2181

bgrant@ calumetcountybank.co
m

Brillion Area Chamber of
Commerce

04-17-12

6-1-15

522110

9. Holmes, Kim
Adjudication Supervisor

DWD - Unemployment
Insurance

P O Box 7755

Appleton W1 54915
920-830-7547
Kim.holmes@dwd.state.wi.us

DWD appointed/Ul

Appointed

922130

10. Karth, Hope
Engineer

AT&T

221 W Washington St.
Appleton W1 54911
920-475-9076
karths@ameritech.net

Fox Cities Chamber of
Commerce

04-17-12

06-01-15

517110

11. Kettner, David
Director of Business Dev.

Fused Innovation
777 Kuehn Court
Neenah WI 54956
920-486-5147
dkettner@fi-3d.com

Fox Cities Chamber of
Commerce

10-16-12

6-30-15

332117



mailto:bgrant@calumetcountybank.com
mailto:bgrant@calumetcountybank.com
mailto:Kim.holmes@dwd.state.wi.us
mailto:karths@ameritech.net
mailto:dkettner@fi-3d.com

12. Kleman, Rob
Executive Director

Oshkosh Area Economic
Development Corp.

120 Jackson St.

Oshkosh WI 54901
920-303-2265
rob@oshkoshchamber.com

Econ Dev

N/A

12-20-11

6-30-13
(LEO is re-
appointing)

926110

13. Kwakkel, Michael
Plant Manager

Mayville Engineering
431 E Division St.
Wautoma W1 54982
920-387-4500
mkwakkel@mayvl.com

Waushara Chamber of
Commerce

11-1-11

10-31-13

333515

14. Larsen, Jodie
VP Human Resources

Oshkaosh Corp.

2600 American Drive

P O Box 2017
Appleton W1 54912
920-832-3010
jlarsen@piercemfg.com

Fox Cities Chamber of
Commerce

10-16-12

6-30-15

336120

15. Lautenschlager, Larry
Labor Council

Winnebago Area Labor Council
1215 Carr PI.

Oshkosh W1 54901
920-379-0795
winnebagolabor@hotmail.com

Labor

Winnebago County
Labor Council

2-26-13

6-30-15

813930

16. Leonard, Joey
VP Human Resources

Waupaca Foundry

1955 Brunner Dr.

Waupaca WI 54981
715-258-6782
Joey.leonard@waupacafoundry
.com

Waupaca Area Chamber
of Commerce

9-1-12

6-1-15

333511

17. Lick, Terri
Director HR

Community Health Network
225 Memorial Dr.

Berlin

920-361-5571
terri.lick@chnwi.org

Berlin Chamber Board

new

622110

18. Martinez, Jose
MHS Director

UMOS

2701 S Chase St.
Milwaukee WI 53207
920-966-1114
Jose.martinez@umos.org

CBO/ Migrant and
Seasonal Farm
Workers

N/A

12-20-11

6-30-15

813319



mailto:rob@oshkoshchamber.com
mailto:mkwakkel@mayvl.com
mailto:jlarsen@piercemfg.com
mailto:winnebagolabor@hotmail.com
mailto:Joey.leonard@waupacafoundry.com
mailto:Joey.leonard@waupacafoundry.com
mailto:Jose.martinez@umos.org

19. Matheny, Chris

VP/Chief Academic Officer

FVTC

1825 N Bluemound
Appleton W1 54912
920-735-2401
matheny@fvtc.edu

Education/ Adult
Basic Ed./ Family Lit.

FVTC

12-3-12

611210

20. Mauch, Richard
Vice President

Card Shack

76 John St.

Fond du Lac WI 54935
920-921-4325
cardshackfdl@milwpc.com

Fond du Lac Assoc. of
Commerce

6-21-12

6-30-16

454390

21.Mingus, Linda
Director of HR

Aurora Healthcare

855 N Westhaven Dr.
Oshkosh WI 54901
920-456-7619
Linda.mingus@aurora.org

Oshkosh Chamber of
Commerce

12-20-11

6-30-13
(LEO is re-
appointing)

622110

22. Omen, Lisa
Chief Program Officer

Forward Service Corp

1402 Pankratz St., Ste. 101
Madison WI 53704
608-268-2253
lomen@fsc-corp.org

FSET/TANF

New

23. Pedersen, Bob
President / CEO / Chief
Story Teller

Goodwill Industries of NC W],
Inc.

1800 Appleton Rd.

Menasha W1 54952
920-968-6204

Ssaxby gw@qgwicc.org

Fox Cities Chamber of
Commerce

6-8-13

6-30-14

453310

24. Pitts, Tammy
Director of HR

Agnesian Health Care
P O Box 385

Fond du Lac WI 54936
920-926-5701
pittst@agnesian.com

Fond du Lac Association
of Commerce

9-12-12

6-30-16

622110

25. Reese, Dianne
Owner

New Holstein True Value
2204 Wisconsin Ave.
New Holstein W1 53061
920-898-5847
Dk.reese@yahoo.com

New Holstein Chamber
of Commerce

7-30-12

6-30-14

444130

26. Roettger, Sue
Director of HR

Mid-States Aluminum Corp.
P O Box 1107

Fond du Lac, WI 54936
920-926-7337

Fond du Lac Association
of Commerce

6-21-12

6-30-16

331318



mailto:matheny@fvtc.edu
mailto:cardshackfdl@milwpc.com
mailto:lomen@fsc-corp.org
mailto:Ssaxby_gw@gwicc.org
mailto:pittst@agnesian.com
mailto:Dk.reese@yahoo.com

sroettger@midstal.com

27. Stelter, Paul Fox Valley WDB WIA Title I / SCSEP N/A 1-2-13
CEO 1401 McMahon Dr.

Neenah WI 54956

920-720-5600

pstelter@fvwdb.com
28. Skahan, Michael Neenah Foundry Fox Cities Chamber of 2-26-13 6-30-15 333511
HR & Labor Relations Mgr. | P O Box 729 Commerce

Neenah WI 54957

920-729-3685

Mike.skahan@neenahenterprises.com
29. Thiel, David Waupaca Economic Econ Dev N/A 926110
Executive Director Development Corp.

N3512 Dawn Dr.

New London WI 54961

920-982-1582

wcedc@charter.net
30. VanderZanden, Mike Amerequip New Holstein Chamber New 333318
President/CEO 1711 Wisconsin Ave of Commerce

New Holstein WI

(920) 898-4301

mvanderzanden@amerquip.com
Watson, Dayna Wisconsin Public Service Utilities Oshkosh Chamber of New 221122
Community Relations 3300 N Main Street Commerce
Leader Oshkosh W1 54901
31. Wegner, Craig DVR DWD appointed / N/A 6-21-12 6-30-15 923130
DVR Director 349 N Peters Ave. DVR

Fond du Lac WI 54953

920-929-3948

Craig.wehner@dwd. state.wi.us
32. Westphal, Mark Fox Valley Area Labor Council Labor FV Area Labor Council 11-13-12 6-30-15 813930
President 945 Hunt Ave

Neenah WI 54956

920-727-1790

sswes@eatrthlink.net
33. Winn, Margaret Lakeside Packaging Plus Oshkosh Chamber 2-26-13 6-30-15 326130

Facility Director

100 W Fenau Ave.
Oshkosh W1 54901



mailto:sroettger@midstal.com
mailto:pstelter@fvwdb.com
mailto:Mike.skahan@neenahenterprises.com
mailto:wcedc@charter.net
mailto:mvanderzanden@amerquip.com
mailto:Craig.wehner@dwd.state.wi.us
mailto:sswes@earthlink.net

920-231-0870
mwinn@lakesidepackagingplus
.com

*Enter the appropriate NAICS Code that can be found on the U.S. Census Bureau website at http://www.census.gov/epcd/naics02/naicod02.htm
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